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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:   MARCH 13, 2008     LOCATION:   HARD ROCK HOTEL, LAS VEGAS 
Referees: Joe Cortez, Russell Mora, Jay Nady 

Judges: Adalaide Byrd, Chuck Giampa, Dick Houck, Patricia Morse Jarman 

Judges: Dave Moretti, Dalby Shirley, Paul Smith 

Timekeepers: Jim Cavin & Ernie Jauregui 

Ringside Doctors: William Berliner, James Game, Al Capanna 

Ring Announcer: Jake Gutierrez 

Promoter: Top Rank, Inc. 
Matchmaker: Brad Goodman 

 
Contestants 

 

 
Results 

 

 
Federal ID 
Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

RODERICK EUGENE WILLIS 
Dallas, TX 

----- vs ----- 
WALTER TYESON FIELDS 
Las Vegas, NV 

Fields won by TKO 1:37 of the 1st round. TX039869 
 
 

NV053707 

 
 

10 

12/03/72 
 
 

02/08/75 

254 
 
 

270 

Suspend Willis until 04/13/08  
No contact until 04/04/08 
 
 
 
Referee: Russell Mora 

ALBERTO D. PACQUIAO 
Foothill Ranch, CA 

----- vs ----- 
URBANO ANTILLON, JR. 
Maywood, CA 

Antillon won by KO 2:49 of the 1st round. NV047978 
 
 

CA059239 

 
 

10 

04/23/80 
 
 

09/05/82 

133 
 
 

134 

Suspend Pacquiao until 03/29/08 
No contact until 03/21/08 – body shot 
 
 
 
Referee: Joe Cortez 

MANUEL SARABIA 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
ERNEL CATANARES FONTANILLA 
Los Angeles, CA 

Majority Draw. 
 
Sarabia--------Fontanilla 
39-37 ;      38-38;        38-38 
Giampa      Houck       Smith 

NV030925 
 
 

NV040111 

 
 

6 

11/28/77 
 
 

03/25/80 
 

127 
 
 

127 

Fontanilla must have CT scan of head. If 
results are negative - minimum suspension 
and no contest  until 04/28/08  
No contact until 04/13/08 
 
 
Referee: Russell Mora 

JOSE GUADALUPE NAVARRETE TAPIA 
Chicago, IL 

----- vs ----- 
GAMALIER RODRIGUEZ 
Bayamon, PR 

Rodriquez won by unanimous decision. 
 
Navarrete---------Rodriquez 
54-59;        53-59;           56-57 
Byrd          Shirley            Smith 

IL042573 
 
 

PR056636 

 
 

6 

05/26/80 
 
 

12/03/86 

133 
 
 

133 

Navarrete must have right rib cage  x-rayed 
and cleared by doctor or no contest until 
09/10/08  
Rodriquez must have right hand x-rayed and 
cleared by Dr. or no contest until 09/10/08. 
 
Referee: Jay Nady 

ALEXANDER MERCADO 
Las Vegas 

----- vs ----- 
JOSEPH ANGEL RIOS 
San Antonio, TX 

Mercado won by unanimous decision. 
 
Mercado----------Rios 
40-35;      39-36;        39-36 
Houck     Moretti       Shirley 

NV036956 
 
 

TX074084 

 
 

4 

12/12/82 
 
 

02/07/82 

118 
 
 

117 

 
 
 
 
 
Referee: Jay Nady 
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DIEGO ARMANDO MAGDALENO 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
JOSE AMICAR GOMEZ CHAN 
Kent, WA 

Magdaleno won by TKO 0:50 of  the 2nd 
round. Corner stops bout.  

NV075410 
 
 

WA069398 

 
 

4 

10/28/86 
 
 

04/16/77 

130 
 
 

129 

Magdaleno must have left hand x-rayed and 
cleared by Dr. or no contest until 09/10/08. 
 
Gomez must have CT scan of head – if 
results are negative - minimum suspension 
and no contest until 04/13/08 
No contact until 04/04/08 
 
Referee: Jay Nady 

CLARA MARIE DE LA TORRE 
Santa Fe, NM 

----- vs ----- 
LUCIANA B. JULATON, AKA: ANA 
Daly City, CA 

Julaton won by unanimous decision. 
 
Julaton--------De La Torre 
36-40;     37-39;      36-40 
Byrd       Giampa       Jarman 

NM075181 
 
 

CA075069 

 
 

4 

08/15/73 
 
 

07/05/80 

123 
 
 

123 

 
 
 
 
Referee: Joe Cortez 
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