STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY ATHLETIC COMMISSION		BOXING SHOW RESULTS						
		DATE: MARCH 13, 2008 LOCATION: HARD ROCK HOTEL, LAS VEGAS						
Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577		Referees: Joe Cortez, Russell Mora, Jay Nady						
		Judges: Adalaide Byrd, Chuck Giampa, Dick Houck, Patricia Morse Jarman						
COMMISSION MEMBERS: Chairman: John R. Bailey Skip Avansino, Jr. Bill D. Brady		Judges: Dave Moretti, Dalby Shirley, Paul Smith						
		Timekeepers: Jim Cavin & Ernie Jauregui						
		Ringside Doctors: William Berliner, James Game, Al Capanna						
T. J. Day Pat Lundvall		Ring Announcer: Jake Gutierrez						
		Promoter: Top Rank, Inc.						
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Keith Kizer		Matchmaker: Brad Goodman						
Contestants		Results	Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks	
RODERICK EUGENE WILLIS Dallas, TX	Fields won by TKO 1:37 of the 1 st round.		TX039869		12/03/72	254	Suspend Willis until 04/13/08 No contact until 04/04/08	
WALTER TYESON FIELDS Las Vegas, NV			NV053707	10	02/08/75	270	Referee: Russell Mora	
ALBERTO D. PACQUIAO Foothill Ranch, CA	Antillon won by KO 2:49 of the 1 st round.		NV047978		04/23/80	133	Suspend Pacquiao until 03/29/08 No contact until 03/21/08 – body shot	
URBANO ANTILLON, JR. Maywood, CA			CA059239	10	09/05/82	134	Referee: Joe Cortez	
	Majority Draw.		NV030925		11/28/77	127	Fontanilla must have CT scan of head. If results are negative - minimum suspension and no contest until 04/28/08 No contact until 04/13/08 Referee: Russell Mora	
Las Vegas, NV vs ERNEL CATANARES FONTANILLA Los Angeles, CA	SarabiaFont 39-37 ; 38-38; Giampa Houck	38-38	NV040111	6	03/25/80	127		
	Rodriquez won by	unanimous decision.	IL042573		05/26/80	133	Navarrete must have right rib cage x-rayed and cleared by doctor or no contest until 09/10/08 Rodriquez must have right hand x-rayed and cleared by Dr. or no contest until 09/10/08. Referee: Jay Nady	
Chicago, IL vs GAMALIER RODRIGUEZ Bayamon, PR	NavarreteR 54-59; 53-59; Byrd Shirley	56-57	PR056636	6	12/03/86	133		
ALEXANDER MERCADO Las Vegas	Mercado won by u	nanimous decision.	NV036956		12/12/82	118		
JOSEPH ANGEL RIOS San Antonio, TX	MercadoRi 40-35; 39-36; Houck Moretti	os 39-36 Shirley	TX074084	4	02/07/82	117	Referee: Jay Nady	

Contestants	Results	Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
DIEGO ARMANDO MAGDALENO Las Vegas, NV JOSE AMICAR GOMEZ CHAN Kent, WA	Magdaleno won by TKO 0:50 of the 2 nd round. Corner stops bout.	NV075410 WA069398	4	10/28/86 04/16/77	130 129	Magdaleno must have left hand x-rayed and cleared by Dr. or no contest until 09/10/08. Gomez must have CT scan of head – if results are negative - minimum suspension and no contest until 04/13/08 No contact until 04/04/08
						Referee: Jay Nady
CLARA MARIE DE LA TORRE Santa Fe, NM	Julaton won by unanimous decision.	NM075181		08/15/73	123	
LUCIANA B. JULATON, AKA: ANA Daly City, CA	JulatonDe La Torre 36-40; 37-39; 36-40 Byrd Giampa Jarman	CA075069	4	07/05/80	123	Referee: Joe Cortez

PAGE (2) RESULTS OF MARCH 13th, 2008